Date

Name of Event

Thursday March 21

2:00 PM
7:00 PM

Out of Towners
Meet & Greet

Opening Night Party w/ "Common Ground" Film

Friday March 22

11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

RegenWorld TV - Live Daily Broadcast

The Weave - Barbara Lima

CoreNexus - Adam Apollo

Juston Brommel - Regenerative Frameworks
Rooftop Mixer - RegenWeek '24
Regenerative Film Festival: Village of Lovers
Music Under The Stars

Saturday March 23

9:00 AM  Tribalize CQ Summit VII

9:00 AM  Eco Fair

11:00 AM  RegenWorld TV - Live Daily Broadcast

1:00 PM  Mario Acevedo Torero - Creating an Identity Evolution

3:00 PM  Regenerative Technology - Omar Terrones

3:00 PM  Community Ecobuilding Gathering at Portal Ixchel

5:00 PM  The Dawn of the New Civilization - Mariano Goren

6:00 PM  Rooftop Mixer - RegenWeek '24

7:00 PM  Eco Fair - Party @ Ekumal

7:30 PM  Regenerative Film Festival: The Need To Grow
Sunday March 24

9:00 AM  Tribalize CQ Summit VII

10:00 AM  Eco Fair

11:00 AM RegenWorld TV - Live Daily Broadcast

1:00 PM  Thomas Strange-Angell - Sex, Money and Power

3:00 PM  Sandra de Leon Ponce - ReFi - Regenerative Finance for Tulum

3:00 PM  Green Dream Tulum Tour

5:00 PM Building a Regenerative Web with Art - Daveed Benjamin

6:00 PM  Rooftop Mixer - RegenWeek '24

7:30 PM  Regenerative Film Festival: Feeding Tomorrow

Monday March 25

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:30 PM

Morning Satsang at Ganesha’s Lounge
GaiaEd's Mini-EDE

Open Day at MotherTree

RegenWorld TV - Live Daily Broadcast

Mark Chasan - Regenerative Entrepreneurship
Universal Law - Green Nation

Master Village Planning - Kelly Krezek

Keryda - Music of the Plants Workshop

The EarthKiss Soiree

Tuesday March 26

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

Morning Satsang at Ganesha’s Lounge
RegenWorld TV - Live Daily Broadcast
Free Cities - Lena Tatendrang

Planetary Stewardship Salon

Type

RP

RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP

RP
RP
RP

$USD

Free
25

Free
20
20
20

Free
12

32/37

75/95

Free
20
20

Free
20

Free

12

75/ 95

Free
20
20

20
Free
12

Free

35
Free
20
35
20
20
50

Free
Free
20
35

$MXN

Gratis
400

Gratis
300
300
300

Gratis
200

500/600

1,200/
1,600

Gratis
300
300

Gratis
300

Gratis

200

1,200/
1,600

Gratis
300
300

300
Gratis
200

Gratis

550
Gratis
300
550
300
300
800

Gratis
Gratis
300
550

Venue

Gardenia
Radio Tulum

Gardenia
Gardenia
Gardenia
Gardenia
Gardenia
Gardenia
Amansala

RadioTulum
Ekumal
Gardenia
Gardenia
Gardenia
Portal Ixchel
Gardenia
Gardenia
Ekumal
Gardenia

Radio Tulum
Ekumal
Gardenia
Gardenia
Gardenia
Green Dream
Gardenia
Gardenia
Gardenia

Ganesha's Lounge

Ekumal
MotherTree
Gardenia
Gardenia
Radio Tulum
Gardenia
Gardenia
Kan Tulum

Ganesha's Lounge

Gardenia
Gardenia
Radio Tulum



5:00 PM  PAI - Juan Carlos Keiten RP 20 300 Gardenia

6:00 PM  Web3 ReFi Night at The NFT Boutique IT Free Gratis NFT Boutique
6:00 PM Planetary Stewardship Dinner & Party IT 12 200 Radio Tulum
Wednesday March 27
9:00 AM  Morning Satsang at Ganesha’s Lounge RP Free Gratis Ganesha's Lounge
11:00 AM  RegenWorld TV - Live Daily Broadcast RP Free Gratis Gardenia
1:00 PM  Regenerative Wellness - Toni O'Bryan RP 20 300 Gardenia
1:00 PM  Tulum Crypto Club - Web3 Radical Decentralized Regenerative Technology Free Gratis Pocna Tulum Hotel
2:00 PM  Masterminding Eden & The Regenerative Future Cities Forum IT 35 550 Radio Tulum
3:00 PM Dr. Steven Schwartz RP 20 300 Gardenia
5:00 PM  Project Green Foot - Brittany McCraw RP 20 330 Gardenia
7:30 PM  Regenerative Film Festival: Bancoco RP 12 200 Radio Tulum
8:00 PM  Music of the Plants Concert IT 25 400 Radio Tulum
Thursday March 28
9:00 AM  Morning Satsang at Ganesha’s Lounge RP Free Gratis Ganesha's Lounge
11:00 AM  RegenWorld TV - Live Daily Broadcast RP Free Gratis Gardenia
12:00 PM Community Lab X - Open Day RP Free Gratis Community Lab X
1:00 PM  Powur Solar Energy - Davis Pfund RP 20 300 Gardenia
2:00 PM  RadioTulum Forum - Mandeep Bhatia IT 35 550 Radio Tulum
3:00 PM Spiritual Playmates - Miranda Clendening RP 20 300 Gardenia
5:00 PM Participant Survey - RegenWeek '24 RP Free Gratis Gardenia
7:00 PM  Closing Cacoa Ceremony with Dhyana Sophia RP 20 300 Radio Tulum
8:00 PM Closing Night Party - Metta Creative RP 20 300 Radio Tulum
Friday March 29
9:00 AM  Morning Satsang at Ganesha’s Lounge RP Free Gratis Ganesha's Lounge
10:00 AM Vision For a Regenerative Future - Felix Cisneros IT Free Gratis AIM Regenerative Office
1:00 PM  Global Architecture for Next Gen Tech - Dr. Heike Bielek IT 35 550 Radio Tulum
2:00 PM  Community Congress IT 35 550 Gardenia
3:00 PM  Regen Neighborhoods Tour - Kuyabeh IT Free Gratis Kuyabeh
30 + Dinner 500 + Cena
6:00 PM  Sanara Fellowship Dinner w/ Samuel J Concert IT separate separada Kan Tulum
Saturday March 30
10:00 AM Regenerative Real Estate Investment Forum - Day 1 IT 95 1,600 Kan Tulum
7:00 PM  Dinner & Concert IT Kan Tulum
10:00 AM  Training of the Trainers IT Ekumal
Sunday March 31
10:00 AM Regenerative Real Estate Investment Forum - Day 2 IT 95 1,600 Kan Tulum

6:00 PM My Source Network Wellness Fair IT Free Gratis La Veleta



